
 
rank team scores  

1 Arizona State 287 287 +3
T2 Arizona 288 288 +4
T2 Oklahoma State 288 288 +4
T2 Duke 288 288 +4
T2 UCLA 288 288 +4
6 Auburn 292 292 +8
7 Pepperdine 293 293 +9
8 Southern California 296 296 +12
9 California 297 297 +13
10 New Mexico 298 298 +14
11 Stanford 303 303 +19
12 Texas 304 304 +20
13 Vanderbilt 305 305 +21
14 Washington 307 307 +23
15 Brigham Young Univ. 309 309 +25
16 UNLV  325 325 +41
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Amanda Blumenherst  Duke  68          -3   
-  2   Mari Chun  Stanford  69          -2   
-  T3   Tammy Clelland  Oklahoma State  70          -1   
-  T3   Shannon Yocum  California  70          -1   
-  T3   Tiffany Joh  UCLA  70          -1   
-  T3   Juliana Murcia  Arizona State  70          -1   
-  T3   Alejandra Llaneza  Arizona  70          -1   
-  T3   Glory Yang  UCLA  70          -1   
-  T9   Jaclyn Sweeney  Oklahoma State  71          E   
-  T9   Taylore Karle  Pepperdine  71          E   
-  T9   Jennifer Osborn  Arizona State  71          E   
-  T9   Jodi Ewart  New Mexico  71          E   
-  T9   Alison Walshe  Arizona  71          E   
-  T14   Jayvie Agojo  Pepperdine  72          +1   
-  T14   Cydney Clanton  Auburn  72          +1   
-  T14   Jennifer Pandolfi  Duke  72          +1   
-  T14   Lizette Salas  Southern California  72          +1   
-  T14   Azahara Munoz  Arizona State  72          +1   
-  T19   Mariana Macias  Auburn  73          +2   
-  T19   Molly Aronsson  Washington  73          +2   
-  T19   Alejandra Guacaneme  UNLV  73          +2   
-  T19   Karin Kinnerud  Oklahoma State  73          +2   
-  T19   Leanne Bowditch  Pepperdine  73          +2   
-  T19   Pia Halbig  California  73          +2   
-  T19   Abigale Schepperle  Auburn  73          +2   
-  T19   Stefanie Endstrasser  Southern California  73          +2   
-  T19   Morgan Grantham  New Mexico  73          +2   
-  T19   Mary Jacobs  Arizona  73          +2   
-  T19   Sydnee Michaels  UCLA  73          +2   
-  T30   Candace Schepperle  Auburn  74          +3   
-  T30   Allison Goodman  California  74          +3   
-  T30   Pernilla Lindberg  Oklahoma State  74          +3   
-  T30   Belen Mozo  Southern California  74          +3   
-  T30   Emily Mason  Arizona  74          +3   
-  T30   Amanda Wilson  Arizona  74          +3   
-  T30   Alison Whitaker  Duke  74          +3   
-  T30   Jennie Lee  Duke  74          +3   
-  T30   Anna Nordqvist  Arizona State  74          +3   
-  T39   Yu Young Lee *  Duke  75          +4   
-  T39   Joanne Lee *  Southern California  75          +4   
-  T39   Julia Best  Texas  75          +4   
-  T39   Caney Hines  Texas  75          +4   
-  T39   Ryann O'Toole  UCLA  75          +4   
-  T39   Brooke Goodwin  Vanderbilt  75          +4   

-  T45   Amanda Johnson  Oklahoma State  76          +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Margaret Shirley  Auburn  76          +5   
-  T45   Natalia Jimenez  Brigham Young Univ.  76          +5   
-  T45   Ashley Rollins  Texas  76          +5   
-  T45   Megan Grehan  Vanderbilt  76          +5   
-  T50   Nicole McGirr *  UNLV  77          +6   
-  T50   Karinn Dickinson  Washington  77          +6   
-  T50   Anya Alvarez  Washington  77          +6   
-  T50   Juli Erekson  Brigham Young Univ.  77          +6   
-  T50   Martine de Gannes  Pepperdine  77          +6   
-  T50   Daphne Vines  Brigham Young Univ.  77          +6   
-  T50   Dewi Claire Schreefel  Southern California  77          +6   
-  T50   Britney Choy  New Mexico  77          +6   
-  T50   Kimberly Donovan  Duke  77          +6   
-  T50   Piper Miller  Stanford  77          +6   
-  T50   Liebelei Lawrence  Vanderbilt  77          +6   
-  T50   Alexandra Phelps  New Mexico  77          +6   
-  T50   Jacqui Concolino  Vanderbilt  77          +6   
-  T50   Angela King  Stanford  77          +6   
-  T64   Victoria Alimonda *  Southern California  78          +7   
-  T64   Shannon Fish  Texas  78          +7   
-  T64   Mikaela Backstedt  New Mexico  78          +7   
-  T64   Paola Moreno  Southern California  78          +7   
-  T68   Sarah Thead *  Auburn  79          +8   
-  T68   Py Bengtsson *  New Mexico  79          +8   
-  T68   Sara Romero  Brigham Young Univ.  79          +8   
-  T68   Stephanie Gelleni  Pepperdine  79          +8   
-  T68   Ashley Childers  Brigham Young Univ.  79          +8   
-  T73   Hannah Summerhays *  Brigham Young Univ.  80          +9   
-  T73   Belinda Diamond  California  80          +9   
-  T73   Roseanne Niven  California  80          +9   
-  T73   Christina Yoon  Washington  80          +9   
-  T73   Rebecca Durham  Stanford  80          +9   
-  T73   Maria Jose Uribe  UCLA  80          +9   
-  T79   Camila Sola *  Arizona State  82          +11   
-  T79   Brooke Schneider *  Arizona  82          +11   
-  T79   Ki-Shui Liao  Stanford  82          +11   
-  T82   Melissa Mabanta  UNLV  83          +12   
-  T82   Kristin Walla  Texas  83          +12   
-  T82   Therese Koelbaek  UNLV  83          +12   
-  85   Katie Saucier  Washington  85          +14   
-  T86   Liisa Kelo *  Arizona State  86          +15   
-  T86   Brittany Benvenuto *  Arizona  86          +15   
-  T86   Tonya Choate  UNLV  86          +15   
-  T86   Kasi Lee  UNLV  86          +15   

-  90   Marisa Smith *  Arizona  88          +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  91   Julie Bartholomew  Vanderbilt  89          +18   
-  92   Brooke Todare  Arizona State  90          +19   
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  
To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1

1  Arizona State  +3 F 287 287

T3  Juliana Murcia   -1 F 70 70 
T9  Jennifer Osborn   E F 71 71 

T14  Azahara Munoz   +1 F 72 72 
T30  Anna Nordqvist   +3 F 74 74 

92  Brooke Todare   +19 F 90 90 

 
T2  Arizona  +4 F 288 288

T3  Alejandra Llaneza   -1 F 70 70 
T9  Alison Walshe   E F 71 71 

T19  Mary Jacobs   +2 F 73 73 
T30  Emily Mason   +3 F 74 74 
T30  Amanda Wilson   +3 F 74 74 

 
T2  Oklahoma State  +4 F 288 288

T3  Tammy Clelland   -1 F 70 70 
T9  Jaclyn Sweeney   E F 71 71 

T19  Karin Kinnerud   +2 F 73 73 
T30  Pernilla Lindberg   +3 F 74 74 
T45  Amanda Johnson   +5 F 76 76 

 
T2  Duke  +4 F 288 288

1  Amanda Blumenherst   -3 F 68 68 
T14  Jennifer Pandolfi   +1 F 72 72 
T30  Alison Whitaker   +3 F 74 74 
T30  Jennie Lee   +3 F 74 74 
T50  Kimberly Donovan   +6 F 77 77 

 
T2  UCLA  +4 F 288 288

T3  Tiffany Joh   -1 F 70 70 
T3  Glory Yang   -1 F 70 70 

T19  Sydnee Michaels   +2 F 73 73 
T39  Ryann O'Toole   +4 F 75 75 
T73  Maria Jose Uribe   +9 F 80 80 
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6  Auburn  +8 F 292 292

T14  Cydney Clanton   +1 F 72 72 
T19  Mariana Macias   +2 F 73 73 
T19  Abigale Schepperle   +2 F 73 73 
T30  Candace Schepperle   +3 F 74 74 
T45  Margaret Shirley   +5 F 76 76 

 
7  Pepperdine  +9 F 293 293

T9  Taylore Karle   E F 71 71 
T14  Jayvie Agojo   +1 F 72 72 
T19  Leanne Bowditch   +2 F 73 73 
T50  Martine de Gannes   +6 F 77 77 
T68  Stephanie Gelleni   +8 F 79 79 

 
8  Southern California  +12 F 296 296

T14  Lizette Salas   +1 F 72 72 
T19  Stefanie Endstrasser   +2 F 73 73 
T30  Belen Mozo   +3 F 74 74 
T50  Dewi Claire Schreefel   +6 F 77 77 
T64  Paola Moreno   +7 F 78 78 

 
9  California  +13 F 297 297

T3  Shannon Yocum   -1 F 70 70 
T19  Pia Halbig   +2 F 73 73 
T30  Allison Goodman   +3 F 74 74 
T73  Belinda Diamond   +9 F 80 80 
T73  Roseanne Niven   +9 F 80 80 

 
10  New Mexico  +14 F 298 298

T9  Jodi Ewart   E F 71 71 
T19  Morgan Grantham   +2 F 73 73 
T50  Britney Choy   +6 F 77 77 
T50  Alexandra Phelps   +6 F 77 77 
T64  Mikaela Backstedt   +7 F 78 78 

 
11  Stanford  +19 F 303 303

2  Mari Chun   -2 F 69 69 
T50  Piper Miller   +6 F 77 77 
T50  Angela King   +6 F 77 77 
T73  Rebecca Durham   +9 F 80 80 
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T79  Ki-Shui Liao   +11 F 82 82 

 
12  Texas  +20 F 304 304

T39  Julia Best   +4 F 75 75 
T39  Caney Hines   +4 F 75 75 
T45  Ashley Rollins   +5 F 76 76 
T64  Shannon Fish   +7 F 78 78 
T82  Kristin Walla   +12 F 83 83 

 
13  Vanderbilt  +21 F 305 305

T39  Brooke Goodwin   +4 F 75 75 
T45  Megan Grehan   +5 F 76 76 
T50  Liebelei Lawrence   +6 F 77 77 
T50  Jacqui Concolino   +6 F 77 77 

91  Julie Bartholomew   +18 F 89 89 

 
14  Washington  +23 F 307 307

T19  Molly Aronsson   +2 F 73 73 
T50  Karinn Dickinson   +6 F 77 77 
T50  Anya Alvarez   +6 F 77 77 
T73  Christina Yoon   +9 F 80 80 

85  Katie Saucier   +14 F 85 85 

 
15  Brigham Young Univ.  +25 F 309 309

T45  Natalia Jimenez   +5 F 76 76 
T50  Juli Erekson   +6 F 77 77 
T50  Daphne Vines   +6 F 77 77 
T68  Sara Romero   +8 F 79 79 
T68  Ashley Childers   +8 F 79 79 

 
16  UNLV  +41 F 325 325

T19  Alejandra Guacaneme   +2 F 73 73 
T82  Melissa Mabanta   +12 F 83 83 
T82  Therese Koelbaek   +12 F 83 83 
T86  Tonya Choate   +15 F 86 86 
T86  Kasi Lee   +15 F 86 86 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32506&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36986&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27906&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=16&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37236&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33665&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37237&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37238&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31122&tournament_id=1199&ut=manager


Par 3 Scoring

M. Macias Auburn 2.60 -2 
A. Walshe Arizona 2.60 -2 
T. Clelland OK State 2.80 -1 
A. Guacaneme UNLV 2.80 -1 
A. Nordqvist Arizona St 2.80 -1 
S. Yocum Cal 2.80 -1 
L. Bowditch Pepperdine 2.80 -1 
L. Salas USC 2.80 -1 
S. Endstrasser USC 2.80 -1 
J. Concolino Vandy 2.80 -1 
M. Grehan Vandy 3.00 E 
C. Hines Texas 3.00 E 
J. Lee USC 3.00 E 
J. Best Texas 3.00 E 
J. Sweeney OK State 3.00 E 
M. de Gannes Pepperdine 3.00 E 
T. Joh UCLA 3.00 E 
J. Murcia Arizona St 3.00 E 
A. Llaneza Arizona 3.00 E 
C. Clanton Auburn 3.00 E 
M. Jacobs Arizona 3.00 E 
J. Agojo Pepperdine 3.20 +1 

Par 4 Scoring

M. Chun Stanford 3.67 -3 
J. Murcia Arizona St 3.89 -1 
A. Munoz Arizona St 3.89 -1 
A. Schepperle Auburn 3.89 -1 
P. Lindberg OK State 3.89 -1 
S. Yocum Cal 3.89 -1 
B. Mozo USC 3.89 -1 
L. Salas USC 3.89 -1 
D. Schreefel USC 3.89 -1 
S. Romero BYU 4.00 E 
J. Osborn Arizona St 4.00 E 
A. Blumenherst Duke 4.00 E 
A. Goodman Cal 4.00 E 
J. Erekson BYU 4.00 E 
T. Karle Pepperdine 4.00 E 
J. Agojo Pepperdine 4.00 E 
P. Miller Stanford 4.00 E 
Y. Lee Duke 4.00 E 
T. Clelland OK State 4.00 E 
A. Llaneza Arizona 4.00 E 
M. Aronsson Wash 4.00 E 
G. Yang UCLA 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring

A. Blumenherst Duke 4.00 -4 
T. Joh UCLA 4.25 -3 
J. Pandolfi Duke 4.50 -2 
G. Yang UCLA 4.50 -2 
J. Lee Duke 4.50 -2 
M. Grantham N Mexico 4.50 -2 
C. Clanton Auburn 4.75 -1 
P. Halbig Cal 4.75 -1 
L. Lawrence Vandy 4.75 -1 
A. Llaneza Arizona 4.75 -1 
S. Michaels UCLA 4.75 -1 
K. Kinnerud OK State 4.75 -1 
T. Karle Pepperdine 4.75 -1 
J. Ewart N Mexico 4.75 -1 
C. Hines Texas 4.75 -1 
S. Thead Auburn 4.75 -1 
J. Osborn Arizona St 4.75 -1 
R. O'Toole UCLA 5.00 E 
M. Macias Auburn 5.00 E 
A. Rollins Texas 5.00 E 
J. Sweeney OK State 5.00 E 
A. Wilson Arizona 5.00 E 

Eagles 

A. Blumenherst Duke 1

Birdies 

A. Blumenherst Duke 5
T. Clelland OK State 5
G. Yang UCLA 4
S. Yocum Cal 4
M. Aronsson Wash 4
P. Lindberg OK State 4
A. Munoz Arizona St 4
T. Joh UCLA 4
J. Ewart N Mexico 4
M. Chun Stanford 3
A. Schepperle Auburn 3
D. Schreefel USC 3
P. Moreno USC 3
M. Macias Auburn 3
A. King Stanford 3
E. Mason Arizona 3
K. Kinnerud OK State 3
B. Mozo USC 3
S. Thead Auburn 3
C. Clanton Auburn 3
A. Llaneza Arizona 3
L. Salas USC 3

Pars 

J. Osborn Arizona St 16
L. Bowditch Pepperdine 15
J. Murcia Arizona St 15
A. Whitaker Duke 15
A. Goodman Cal 15
B. Goodwin Vandy 14
A. Walshe Arizona 14
M. Jacobs Arizona 14
R. O'Toole UCLA 14
M. Chun Stanford 14
A. Guacaneme UNLV 14
A. Llaneza Arizona 13
L. Salas USC 13
J. Sweeney OK State 13
M. Grantham N Mexico 13
J. Agojo Pepperdine 13
J. Concolino Vandy 13
J. Pandolfi Duke 13
J. Best Texas 13
A. Phelps N Mexico 13
N. McGirr UNLV 13
D. Vines BYU 13
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Arizona State 287 287 +3
T2  Arizona 288 288 +4
T2  Oklahoma State 288 288 +4
T2  Duke 288 288 +4
T2  UCLA 288 288 +4
6  Auburn 292 292 +8
7  Pepperdine 293 293 +9
8  Southern California 296 296 +12
9  California 297 297 +13
10  New Mexico 298 298 +14
11  Stanford 303 303 +19
12  Texas 304 304 +20
13  Vanderbilt 305 305 +21
14  Washington 307 307 +23
15  Brigham Young Univ. 309 309 +25
16  UNLV  325 325 +41

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Amanda Blumenherst  Duke 68  68  -3 
2    Mari Chun  Stanford 69  69  -2 
T3    Tammy Clelland  Oklahoma State 70  70  -1 
T3    Tiffany Joh  UCLA 70  70  -1 
T3    Alejandra Llaneza  Arizona 70  70  -1 
T3    Juliana Murcia  Arizona State 70  70  -1 
T3    Glory Yang  UCLA 70  70  -1 
T3    Shannon Yocum  California 70  70  -1 
T9    Jodi Ewart  New Mexico 71  71  E 
T9    Taylore Karle  Pepperdine 71  71  E 
T9    Jennifer Osborn  Arizona State 71  71  E 
T9    Jaclyn Sweeney  Oklahoma State 71  71  E 
T9    Alison Walshe  Arizona 71  71  E 
T14    Jayvie Agojo  Pepperdine 72  72  +1 
T14    Cydney Clanton  Auburn 72  72  +1 
T14    Azahara Munoz  Arizona State 72  72  +1 
T14    Jennifer Pandolfi  Duke 72  72  +1 
T14    Lizette Salas  Southern California 72  72  +1 
T19    Molly Aronsson  Washington 73  73  +2 
T19    Leanne Bowditch  Pepperdine 73  73  +2 
T19    Stefanie Endstrasser  Southern California 73  73  +2 
T19    Morgan Grantham  New Mexico 73  73  +2 

T19    AlejandraGuacaneme  UNLV  73  73  +2 

T19    Pia Halbig  California 73  73  +2 
T19    Mary Jacobs  Arizona 73  73  +2 
T19    Karin Kinnerud  Oklahoma State 73  73  +2 
T19    Mariana Macias  Auburn 73  73  +2 
T19    Sydnee Michaels  UCLA 73  73  +2 
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